
Teams

1 Georgia Southern 295 +7

2 Georgia 306 +18

3 Missouri 297 +9

4 Alabama 299 +11

5 Oklahoma 295 +7

6 Chattanooga 307 +19

7 San Diego State 306 +18

8 Colorado State 301 +13

9 Queens-Charlotte 313 +25

10 Georgia State 321 +33

11 UAB 317 +29

Players

1 Audrey Rischer Oklahoma [A] 73 +1

T2 Celine Sanne Georgia [A] 72 E

T2 LoraLie Cowart Georgia Southern [A] 73 +1

T4 Natachanok Tunwannarux Georgia Southern [A] 75 +3

T4 Louise Reau Georgia Southern [A] 73 +1

6 Melanie Walker Missouri [A] 74 +2

7 Jillian Fatkin Queens-Charlotte [A] 78 +6

T8 Grace Vetter Queens-Charlotte [A] 73 +1

T8 Kennedy Carroll Alabama [A] 72 E

10 Molly Brown Davidson Alabama [A] 72 E

T11 Savannah Barber Oklahoma [A] 73 +1

T11 Ffion Tynan Missouri [A] 73 +1

T11 Kate Song Georgia [A] 78 +6

T11 Jade Zamora Missouri [A] 74 +2

15 Chantal El Chaib Georgia [A] 78 +6

T16 Katie Stinchcomb Colorado State [A] 72 E

T16 Mattison Frick Alabama [A] 78 +6

T16 Violeta Fernandez Chattanooga [A] 76 +4

T16 Mary Miller Georgia Southern [A] 76 +4

T20 Jiarui Chen Georgia Southern [A] 74 +2

T20 TK Kongthong Georgia State [A] 79 +7

T20 Julia Sanchez Morales Alabama [IND] 77 +5

T20 MaKayla Tyrrell Oklahoma [A] 73 +1

T20 Ryan Flynn Alabama [A] 77 +5

T25 Pariya Sanpanawat Georgia State [A] 77 +5

T25 Kylie Phi San Diego State [A] 77 +5

T25 Maya Benita San Diego State [A] 76 +4

T25 Ema Narita San Diego State [A] 76 +4

T25 Alexandra Berglund Missouri [A] 77 +5

T25 Kera Healey Chattanooga [A] 76 +4

T31 Stephanie Barbaglia San Diego State [A] 77 +5

T31 Raychel Nelke Oklahoma [IND] 75 +3

T31 Chloe Ruble UAB [A] 74 +2

T31 Regina Plascencia Georgia Southern [IND] 75 +3

T31 Harriet Lockley Alabama [A] 79 +7

T36 Kara Kaneshiro Colorado State [A] 73 +1

T36 Makenzie Cooper Chattanooga [A] 80 +8

T36 Morgan Smith Georgia [A] 78 +6

T36 Addie Dobson Missouri [IND] 78 +6

T40 Isabella Van Der Biest Alabama [IND] 78 +6

T40 Gracie Mayo Oklahoma [A] 76 +4

T40 Reagan Chaney Oklahoma [A] 77 +5

T43 Marine Legentil Augusta [IND] 76 +4

T43 Giulia Foresta Chattanooga [A] 75 +3

45 Sara Adams Augusta [IND] 83 +11
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T46 Ceci Lococo UAB [A] 81 +9

T46 Grace Frei Georgia [A] 78 +6

T46 Lacey Uchida Colorado State [A] 84 +12

T46 Jacinda Lee Colorado State [A] 76 +4

T46 Madison Rookard Georgia State [A] 83 +11

51 Chloe Stevenazzi Chattanooga [A] 80 +8

52 Zoe Pinillos Augusta [IND] 84 +12

53 Ebba Thalen Colorado State [A] 80 +8

54 Fleur van Beek Missouri [A] 76 +4

55 Thin Wai Khaing Georgia State [A] 83 +11

T56 Nieves Martin Chattanooga [IND] 82 +10

T56 Maria Be Fernandez Queens-Charlotte [A] 85 +13

T56 Grace Sinclair UAB [A] 81 +9

T56 Brooke Wagner UAB [A] 81 +9

60 Emilia Omander San Diego State [A] 83 +11

61 EC Niebauer Queens-Charlotte [A] 85 +13

62 Karolyn Rombouts Queens-Charlotte [A] 77 +5

63 Sofia Weinstein Georgia State [A] 82 +10

64 Zixin Lou Georgia [IND] 91 +19

65 Zoe Hobbs UAB [A] 83 +11

66 Silka Solomon Georgia State [IND] 89 +17

67 Olivia Anderson Queens-Charlotte [IND] 103 +31

68 Jess Pilgrim Augusta [IND]
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1 Georgia Southern 876 298 283 295

T2 LoraLie Cowart 217 +1 74 +2 70 -2 73 +1

T4 Natachanok Tunwannarux 218 +2 72 E 71 -1 75 +3

T4 Louise Reau 218 +2 75 +3 70 -2 73 +1

T16 Mary Miller 226 +10 78 +6 72 E 76 +4

T20 Jiarui Chen 227 +11 77 +5 76 +4 74 +2

2 Georgia 890 295 289 306

T2 Celine Sanne 217 +1 74 +2 71 -1 72 E

T11 Kate Song 223 +7 74 +2 71 -1 78 +6

15 Chantal El Chaib 224 +8 71 -1 75 +3 78 +6

T36 Morgan Smith 230 +14 76 +4 76 +4 78 +6

T46 Grace Frei 234 +18 84 +12 72 E 78 +6

3 Missouri 892 296 299 297

6 Melanie Walker 219 +3 69 -3 76 +4 74 +2

T11 Ffion Tynan 223 +7 73 +1 77 +5 73 +1

T11 Jade Zamora 223 +7 77 +5 72 E 74 +2

T25 Alexandra Berglund 228 +12 77 +5 74 +2 77 +5

54 Fleur van Beek 238 +22 82 +10 80 +8 76 +4

4 Alabama 894 298 297 299

T8 Kennedy Carroll 221 +5 74 +2 75 +3 72 E

10 Molly Brown Davidson 222 +6 77 +5 73 +1 72 E

T16 Mattison Frick 226 +10 73 +1 75 +3 78 +6

T20 Ryan Flynn 227 +11 75 +3 75 +3 77 +5

T31 Harriet Lockley 229 +13 76 +4 74 +2 79 +7

5 Oklahoma 895 304 296 295

1 Audrey Rischer 216 E 71 -1 72 E 73 +1

T11 Savannah Barber 223 +7 77 +5 73 +1 73 +1

T20 MaKayla Tyrrell 227 +11 77 +5 77 +5 73 +1

T40 Gracie Mayo 231 +15 79 +7 76 +4 76 +4

T40 Reagan Chaney 231 +15 79 +7 75 +3 77 +5

6 Chattanooga 911 309 295 307

T16 Violeta Fernandez 226 +10 74 +2 76 +4 76 +4

T25 Kera Healey 228 +12 79 +7 73 +1 76 +4

T36 Makenzie Cooper 230 +14 77 +5 73 +1 80 +8

43 Giulia Foresta 232 +16 79 +7 78 +6 75 +3

51 Chloe Stevenazzi 235 +19 82 +10 73 +1 80 +8

7 San Diego State 912 312 294 306

T25 Maya Benita 228 +12 80 +8 72 E 76 +4

T25 Ema Narita 228 +12 79 +7 73 +1 76 +4

T25 Kylie Phi 228 +12 75 +3 76 +4 77 +5

T31 Stephanie Barbaglia 229 +13 79 +7 73 +1 77 +5

60 Emilia Omander 243 +27 79 +7 81 +9 83 +11

8 Colorado State 917 312 304 301

T16 Katie Stinchcomb 226 +10 77 +5 77 +5 72 E

T36 Kara Kaneshiro 230 +14 82 +10 75 +3 73 +1

T46 Lacey Uchida 234 +18 75 +3 75 +3 84 +12

T46 Jacinda Lee 234 +18 80 +8 78 +6 76 +4

53 Ebba Thalen 237 +21 80 +8 77 +5 80 +8

9 Queens-Charlotte 919 308 298 313

7 Jillian Fatkin 220 +4 71 -1 71 -1 78 +6

T8 Grace Vetter 221 +5 76 +4 72 E 73 +1

T56 Maria Be Fernandez 242 +26 79 +7 78 +6 85 +13

61 EC Niebauer 244 +28 82 +10 77 +5 85 +13

62 Karolyn Rombouts 248 +32 87 +15 84 +12 77 +5

10 Georgia State 927 309 297 321

T20 TK Kongthong 227 +11 76 +4 72 E 79 +7

T25 Pariya Sanpanawat 228 +12 77 +5 74 +2 77 +5

T46 Madison Rookard 234 +18 77 +5 74 +2 83 +11

55 Thin Wai Khaing 239 +23 79 +7 77 +5 83 +11
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63 Sofia Weinstein 249 +33 83 +11 84 +12 82 +10

11 UAB 945 326 302 317

T31 Chloe Ruble 229 +13 84 +12 71 -1 74 +2

T46 Ceci Lococo 234 +18 79 +7 74 +2 81 +9

T56 Brooke Wagner 242 +26 79 +7 82 +10 81 +9

T56 Grace Sinclair 242 +26 86 +14 75 +3 81 +9

65 Zoe Hobbs 255 +39 84 +12 88 +16 83 +11

Individuals

No data available
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Par Performance Scoring Averages

Tournament Avg. 3.51 Tournament Avg. 4.37 Tournament Avg. 5.09

Winner 3.00 Winner 4.10 Winner 4.75

Top 3 3.08 Top 3 4.13 Top 3 4.58

Top 10 3.08 Top 10 4.18 Top 10 4.63

78.10
Average Score

72
Lowest Score

103
Highest Score

3.51
Par 3 Avg.

4.37
Par 4 Avg.

5.09
Par 5 Avg.

1 4 397 4.87 +0.87 4.00 4.80 4.80

2 4 357 4.16 +0.16 5.00 4.10 4.00

3 3 178 3.76 +0.76 2.00 3.00 2.80

4 4 385 4.42 +0.42 5.00 4.50 4.60

5 4 360 4.22 +0.22 4.00 4.00 4.20

6 4 356 4.22 +0.22 4.00 3.90 4.00

7 5 473 5.07 +0.07 4.00 4.80 4.80

8 3 156 3.46 +0.46 3.00 3.00 3.00

9 4 386 4.54 +0.54 4.00 4.60 4.20

10 4 388 4.49 +0.49 4.00 4.10 4.20

11 4 326 4.24 +0.24 4.00 4.30 4.60

12 5 481 5.39 +0.39 5.00 4.70 4.60

13 3 132 3.16 +0.16 4.00 3.10 3.20

14 4 363 4.22 +0.22 3.00 3.70 3.20

15 4 371 4.30 +0.30 4.00 3.80 3.60

16 3 150 3.67 +0.67 3.00 3.20 3.20

17 5 470 4.91 -0.09 5.00 4.50 4.60

18 5 488 4.99 -0.01 5.00 4.50 4.60

Par 3 Avg. Par 4 Avg. Par 5 Avg.

Hole Par Yards
Tournament Avg.

Scoring Avg.
To Par

Winner
Scoring Avg.

Top 10
Scoring Avg.

Top 5
Scoring Avg.
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Scoring Totals

Eagles Birdies Pars Bogeys Dbl Bogeys Dbl Bogeys+ NR

2
0.17%

118
9.78%

659
54.64%

357
29.60%

50
4.15% 20

1.66% 0
0.00%

Hole by Hole Scoring

1 4 397 0 1 17 41 6 2 0

2 4 357 0 9 42 13 2 1 0

3 3 178 0 1 25 33 6 2 0

4 4 385 0 3 36 25 3 0 0

5 4 360 0 8 37 21 1 0 0

6 4 356 0 8 41 15 1 2 0

7 5 473 1 11 39 14 2 0 0

8 3 156 0 4 35 21 7 0 0

9 4 386 0 0 37 27 1 2 0

10 4 388 0 2 36 24 4 1 0

11 4 326 0 3 48 15 0 1 0

12 5 481 0 9 36 13 5 4 0

13 3 132 0 8 45 12 1 1 0

14 4 363 1 7 38 18 3 0 0

15 4 371 0 7 36 21 3 0 0

16 3 150 0 3 37 19 4 4 0

17 5 470 0 16 42 8 1 0 0

18 5 488 0 18 32 17 0 0 0

Hole Par Yards Eagles Birdies Pars Bogeys Double Bogeys Worse NR
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